
N/, GREYMOUTH5) VLA 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSPeo session8. 4 Morning Variety8.31 Composer of the Week;Mozart
10. O JWevotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: FrancesLangford ;

10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Serenade
11.30 Sweet Style Rhythm12: 0 Lunch Music2.0 pm. Cinema Organists2.15 Variety
3. 0 Classical Music
Introduction and Allegro for
Harp Ravel

3.30 Music While You Work ~

4.0 Orchestras and Ballads
4.30 Children’s Session: In the
Days of the Black Prince
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music6. v0 Resuits of NZ Tennis
Championships
The Sports Raytew
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Station Announcements
7.15 "Officer Crosby"= Evening ProgrammeFrom Musical Comedy and
Operetta8. 0 "it’s a Pleasure" |(BBC Programme)
8. 0 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
8.28 The Leader of the Band:Erie Winstone
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Réport from N.Z. Bowling
Championships.86 ‘The Fellowship of the
Frog"’ oo episode)(BRO Pree»etion)10.6 Dusty Labels
10.30 Close down

LAN NEE 384 m|
6. 0,7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session3.4 In the Music Salon
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work |10. 0 "Murder Most Foul: Path-
ways in Detective Fiction,’
second talk by Winifred Mc
Quilkan10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My. Lady: Stephan
_

Manton (tenor)
41. 0 Plunket" Shield’ Cricket:
| Otago v. Wellington
11= Morning Star: Miklos Gaf-
44."s Familiar Melodies12. 0 Lunch Music
2.1 p.m. The Lilt of the Waltz2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Only My Song"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURViolin Concerto No. 1 in A
Minor Bach
"Good-Humoured Ladies"
Ballet Suite "Scarlatti!

4.30 ee ee Hour: "CoralIsland
5.0 Youthful Performers

—

5.15 Songs of the Negro
5.30 On the Dance Floor6.0 #£Results of N.Z. Tennis
Championships \
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 sae Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME‘"ITMA"
8. 0 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-vin and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.44 Songs for Sale
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report

dae,
N.Z. Bowling

Championship
9.36 "The Story of Utopia’: SirJulius Vogel and Sir John Mc-Millan Brown
10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ANKE DUNEDIN900 ke, 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Novatime
5.15 Film Favourites
5.30 Voices in Harmony
5.45 Waltz Time6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.15 Bing Crosby6.30 Something Qld, SomethingNew
7. 0 Melodies from Manhattan
7.15 George Wright (Hammond
organ) and Thomas Hayward:(tenor)
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 British Music"
Edouard Van Beinum and the
London Philharmonic Orches-tra
Beckus the Dandipratt Com-
edy Overture Arnold

8. 8 The Aeolian String Quar-et
Dialectic, Op. 15 ~- Bush
8.22 Denis Matthews (piano)Four Bagatelles Rawsthorne
8.27 Joan Cross with Boyd
Neel and the Boyd Neel String
Orchestra
Dies Natalis Cantata Finzi
8.50 Kathleen Long (piano)with the Boyd Neel Orchestra
Concertino Leigh

9. 0 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 Music for All
Anatole Fistoulari and the
National Symphony OrchestraPique Dame Overture Suppe
10..7 Isobel Baillie
(soprano)
To Music Schubert
10.10 Malcuzynski

BS seScherzo No. 2 B- Flat
Minor, Op, 31 Chopin
10.17 Walter Goehr and. the
BBC Theatre Orchestra and
Chorus
Waltz and Chorus (‘‘Faust’’)

Gounod
10.21 Stanford Robinson andthe National Symphony Orches-tra
Eugen Onegin, Polonaise andTchaikovski
10.30 ee down

INVERCARGILLAY Z4 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 3 "Mrs. Parkington"
9.15 Morning Variety
10. O Dpevotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
41.0 Morning Concert42. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. "The Power of the Dog"
| (final episode)
2.46 Classical Hour
Francesca da Rimini, Op. 32
Aurora’s Wedding Ballet MusicTchaikovski

3. 0 Songtime: Te Mauri Met-hana (soprano)
3.10 Plantation Echoes

(BBC Programme)
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Welsh Interlude
4418 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children's Hour: Kooka-
burra Stories and Hobbies
5. 0 Hits from the Shows
5,30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Results of N.Z, Tennis
Championships ‘

Budget of Sport
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8.0 Excerpts from French
Operas
8.28 Musie from the Ballet:
"Coppelfa" ‘ Delibes
8.45 "Readings from the Scarlet
Pimpernel"
(BBC Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
5

9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 Anne Ziegler and Webster
Booth (duets)
What is Done (Lilac Domino)Cuvillier
So Deep is the Night

Chopin-Melfi
Without Your Love (The Du-barry) Millocker
9.45 Popular Fallacies
9.58 Scotty McHarg and BerylDavis
So Would I Burke

10. 4 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
10.30 Close down

Friday, January 14Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: |
|

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m. |
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9,30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam. Start the Day Right(Phil Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Beloved Rogue10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Marriage Register: Budgetfor Two
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Variety2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),Sports News, Hobbies and Crafts,Week-end Entertainment, Healthand Beauty3.30 Charies Shadwell and hisOrchestra
3.45 The Viennese Nightingale:Miliza Korjus
Dick Jurgens and his Band
Songs from the Shows
Rhythm on the RangeIsland InterludeTeatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncle Tom and the Merry-kers
Reserved
Something NewThe Quiz Kids
Sporting Opinion
Hagen’s Circus
Raiph and Bett
Recent Record Releases
Thundering Hooves
Secrets of Scotland YardMusical Interlude
Week-end Sports Preview
Meredith)Don’t Get Me WronA Choice of Dance Record.
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Close down|

27B WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m.

6. 0 am. The Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.30 Selections from Rose
Marie
9.45 Nelson Eddy and Rise§tevens
10.
0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz
10.30 Sincerely Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Third
Party Insurance
14. 0 Charm of the Waltz
41.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Parade
2.0p.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd)
Sports News Hobbies and
Crafts, Health and Beauty,Week-end Entertainments, Not-
able Quotables
3.30 Afternoon Matinee
3.45 Keyboard Kings
4. iY) Sweet Harmony4.15 Organ Interlude
4.30 They Made them Famous
4.45 Tempo for To-day
5. 0 The Mills Brothers
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Music
6.30 The Amazing Quest of
|
Ernest Bliss
6.45 Charles Kuliman
> The Quiz Kids
7.45 Don John
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Cocktall Music
8.45 Tennis Commentary
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 Melody Mixture
10.30 Sports Preview
10.45 Harry James and his Or-
chestra
11. 0 Calling All Stars
412. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Early and Bright
7. 0 Wake Up and Whistle
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Fred Waring and his Penn-
sylvanians
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade: Mary LouWilliams
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriaje Register: Ideals
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Music for Your Lunch
Hour
2. Op.m, Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Sports News, Hobbies and
Crafts, Week-end Entertainment,
Health and Beauty
3.30 Excerpts from the Three
Waltzes
3.45 The Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra
4. 0 Hildegarde and Jean Sablon4.15 Variety5. 0 The Chiidren’s Session:
The Junior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-
ing the Sauth Island with Teddy
Grundy |6.15 Reserved
When Did This Happen? —The Quiz Kids ,Scrapbook
Hagen’s Circus
Ralph and BettyTune Up Time
Reserved
The Secrets of Scotland
8chSa0hOSD

OHMBMONND

Friday Night Concert10. 0 Sports Preview
10.16 Sports Cameo
10.20 The Worla of Motoring11. 0 Jump for Joy (Guy Manner-

12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m,

6. 0 a.m. London News6.5 Star the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7.0 Tempo with Toast "Ss

7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 Popular Sopranos
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 A Man and his House
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Loves
Me, Loves Me Not
11. 0 Music for Mother

|11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu

:

1. 0 p.m. Lunch Tunes
1.30 Australian Compositions‘and Artists
2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Sports News, Hob-
bies and Crafts, Week-end En-
tertainment, Health and Beauty
3.30 To Suit all Musical Moods
4. 0 Fred Feibei Quartet4.15 frances Langford and
Tony Martinar Four Top Tunes5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Richard Crean Orch-
estra
6.16 Trevor Anthony, bass6.30 The Bee Gee Tavern Band
6.45 Cliff Edwards and the Ken
Darby Singers7.0 ‘The Quiz Kids
7.30 Top-line8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Some Real Old Favourites8.45 One Good Deed a Day
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Romberg Melodies
3.45 Dick Jurgens10. " Silks and Saddles10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie

» 7 Do

12. 0 Close down
You Know these

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
19. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Waldteufel Waltzes
9.45 Neapolitan Song
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Real Life Stories
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

27 PALMERSTON Nth
940 ke, 319 m.

|

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 From the Film: This is the
Army
6.465 Trans-Atlantic Rhythm
% Quiz Kids
7.30 Monarchs of Mime

_
and

Melody
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
3. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Light Orchestra
8.45 Remember These?
9. O The Secrets of Scotland
Yard
9.32 In Dancing Mood9.45 Sports Preview (Fred
Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

An outstanding Negro vocalgroup that has endured throughthe years, The Mills Broth-ers, clever exponents of popu-lar songs, will be heard from2ZB at 5 o'clock.
'Prade names appearing in Com‘mercial Division programmes are
_ published by arrangement.

—The latest dance hits are fea-
tured from 1ZB at 11 o’clock
to-night in the sparkling "A
choice of Dance Recordings,"* * *
At 9 o’eleck to-night the
Commercial Stations again
bring to the air Clive Brook asnarrator for another recon-
structed secret of Scotland
Yard. The authenticity of
these presentations attracts
many listeners,* * *«

The Minneapolis Symphony
Orchestra, founded in 1903 by
Emil Oberhoffer, has had many
distinguished conductors, but
few to equal Daniele Amfithea-
troff, who became permanent
conductor in 1937, Recordings
by this world-famous Orchestra
will be heard from 3ZB- to-day
at 3.45. ee Be


